Position

Community Services Director

Parks Superintendent
Recreation Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Parks Caretaker Il
Recreation Supervisor
Parks Caretaker Il
Office Assistant Il

Community Development
Technician

Facilities Worker
Recreation Coordinator I
Parks Caretaker I
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator I
Recreation Coordinator
Parks & Facilities Aide
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Parks & Facilities Aide
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader Il
Utility Worker Il

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$182,327
$125,145
$91,812
$81,405
$80,188
$75,945
$74,870
$68,248
$58,725

$53,707
$53,587
$49,528
$24,311
$22,407
$20,172
$18,836
$18,597
$18,112
$17,370
$17,301
$17,062
$17,011
$16,989
$16,645
$14,792
$14,628
$13,752
$12,909
$12,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,132
$35,752
$25,545
$13,754
$16,807
$21,453
$30,839
$15,593

$4,299

$21,569
$26,350
$9,256
$0
$4,564
$0

$0
$5,516
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,611
$0



Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader llI
Parks & Facilities Aide
Head Lifeguard
Recreation Leader Il
Pool Manager
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader Il
Parks & Facilities Aide
Parks & Facilities Aide
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader |
Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Head Lifeguard
Recreation Leader llI
Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$11,276
$10,962
$10,848
$10,758
$10,718
$10,429
$10,288
$10,174
$10,133
$9,671
$9,539
$9,507
$9,025
$8,687
$8,413
$8,192
$8,119
$7,537
$7,517
$7,306
$7,082
$6,878
$6,637
$6,371
$6,165
$5,986
$5,649
$5,446
$5,419
$5,387
$5,088
$4,871

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Head Lifeguard
Recreation Leader IlI
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Parks & Facilities Aide
Recreation Leader IlI
Recreation Leader IlI
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader IlI
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader II
Recreation Leader II
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader IlI
Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader II

Parks & Facilities Aide
Recreation Leader IlI
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader IlI
Recreation Leader |

Parks & Facilities Aide
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$4,738
$4,603
$4,583
$4,494
$4,193
$4,182
$3,808
$3,662
$3,482
$3,424
$3,333
$3,117
$2,983
$2,970
$2,941
$2,734
$2,383
$2,214
$2,189
$2,102
$1,935
$1,929
$1,757
$1,706
$1,681
$1,645
$1,614
$1,476
$1,440
$1,359
$1,275
$1,216

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard/Swim Instructor

Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$1,128
$1,090
$1,050
$949
$948
$495
$470
$228

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



