Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$182,327	\$26,132
Parks Superintendent		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$125,145	\$35,752
Recreation Manager		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$91,812	\$25,545
Recreation Supervisor		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$81,405	\$13,754
Parks Caretaker II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$80,188	\$16,807
Recreation Supervisor		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$75,945	\$21,453
Parks Caretaker II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$74,870	\$30,839
Office Assistant II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$68,248	\$15,593
Community Development Technician		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$58,725	\$4,299
Facilities Worker		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$53,707	\$21,569
Recreation Coordinator II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$53,587	\$26,350
Parks Caretaker II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$49,528	\$9,256
Recreation Coordinator		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$24,311	\$0
Recreation Coordinator II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$22,407	\$4,564
Recreation Coordinator		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$20,172	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$18,836	\$0
Recreation Supervisor		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$18,597	\$5,516
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$18,112	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$17,370	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$17,301	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$17,062	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$17,011	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$16,989	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$16,645	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$14,792	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$14,628	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$13,752	\$0
Utility Worker II		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$12,909	\$4,611
Recreation Leader I		Healdsburg	Community Services	\$12,021	\$0

Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$11,276	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,962	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,848	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,758	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,718	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,429	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,288	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,174	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$10,133	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$9,671	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$9,539	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$9,507	\$0
Pool Manager	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$9,025	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$8,687	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$8,413	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$8,192	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$8,119	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$7,537	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$7,517	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$7,306	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$7,082	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$6,878	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$6,637	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$6,371	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$6,165	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,986	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,649	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,446	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,419	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,387	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$5,088	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,871	\$0

Head Lifeguard	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,738	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,603	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,583	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,494	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,193	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$4,182	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,808	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,662	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,482	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,424	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,333	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$3,117	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,983	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,970	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,941	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,734	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,383	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,214	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,189	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$2,102	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,935	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,929	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,757	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,706	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,681	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,645	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,614	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,476	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,440	\$0
Parks & Facilities Aide	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,359	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,275	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,216	\$0

Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,128	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,090	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$1,050	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$949	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$948	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$495	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$470	\$0
Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Healdsburg	Community Services	\$228	\$0